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ORDINE DI LAVORO CAMPIONATO GOLD DI SPECIALITA’  
ZONA TECNICA 1 

 
 
CONTROLLO TESSERE ORE 12.30  

 
 

  JUNIOR FUNE CERCHIO 

1 AMRASSAL ILHAM Viridis Sanremo  X   

2 CUCURNIA MATILDE Etoile   X 

3 ALBERTONE GIADA Eurogymnica X   

4 PONTI LETIZIA La Coccinella   X 

5 ROLFO GIULIA Ritmica Piemonte X   

6 PORRECA GAIA Ginn Victoria Torino   X 

7 BOSCHETTI ALICE Concordia X   

8 AMICO REBECCA Ginnastica Virtus   X 

9 MARIANI MONICA Fiordaliso  X   

10 BROSIO DARIA Pgs Auxilium   X 

11 TORRE MATILDE Raffaele Rubattino X   

12 NAVONE FRANCESCA  Ginnastica E.Riboli   X 

13 FREZZATO ANITA Forza E Coraggio X   

14 ZAGHI FEDERICA Concordia   X 

15 MILIONE ORIANA Rho Cornaredo 1979 X   

16 BELTRAMO GIULIA Eurogymnica   X 

17 MARENCO SYRIA Ginnastica E.Riboli X   

18 GUIDA ANNA Forza E Coraggio   X 

19 MALAMISURA GIORGIA Moderna Legnano X   

20 ALBERTONE GIADA Eurogymnica   X 

21 SONG STELLA Ritmica Piemonte X   

22 SBARBARO GRETA Pgs Auxilium    X 

23 CUCURNIA MATILDE Etoile X   

24 OSTINELLI ARIANNA Kinesis 2008   X 
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   JUNIOR PALLA CLAVETTE NASTRO 

25 ROMAGNOLI ELOISA Ritmica Vco X     

26 AMICO REBECCA Ginnastica Virtus   X   

27 CAGNETTI CAMILLA Eurogymnica     X 

28 OSTI MARICA Eurogymnica X     

29 BETTI ALICE Etoile   X   

30 ANSALDO ALICE Ritmica Piemonte     X 

31 BACIGALUPO ALICE Ginnastica E.Riboli X     

32 MARIANI MONICA Fiordaliso    X   

33 CARNELLI ILEANA Moderna Legnano     X 

34 TRITAPEPE LAURA Orobica Ginnastica X     

35 PORRECA GAIA Ginn Victoria Torino   X   

36 COSTA GIORGIA Kinesis 2008     X 

37 BETTI ALICE Etoile X     

38 LARICE ARIANNA Rhythmic School   X   

39 SBARBARO GRETA Pgs Auxilium      X 

40 BERNASCONI OLGIATI LUDOVICA Moderna Legnano X     

41 BACIGALUPO ALICE Ginnastica E.Riboli   X   

42 FASANI CECILIA Rho Cornaredo 1979     X 

43 ROSSI ILARIA S.G. Rapallo X     

44 PENSA SARA S.G. Rapallo    X   

45 REZZANI SOFIA  Etoile     X 

46 OSTINELLI ARIANNA Kinesis 2008 X     

47 PETTINARI VALERIA Kinesis 2008   X   

48 BAZZONI CRISTINA Forza E Coraggio     X 

49 MILIONE ORIANA Rho Cornaredo 1979 X     

50 REZZANI SOFIA  Etoile   X   

51 BELTRAMO GIULIA Eurogymnica     X 

52 LUCARELLI GIORGIA Gym Aosta  X     

53 OSTI MARICA Eurogymnica   X   

54 BROSIO DARIA Pgs Auxilium      X 

55 FOCE ANDREA T. Etoile X     

56 SONG STELLA Ritmica Piemonte   X   

57 NAVONE FRANCESCA Ginnastica E.Riboli     X 

58 CAGNETTI CAMILLA Eurogymnica X     

59 TRITAPEPE LAURA Orobica Ginnastica   X   

60 LARICE ARIANNA Rhythmic School     X 
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CONTROLLO TESSERE ORE 15.00  
 

  COPPIE   

61 FRIGERIO  MINUZZO Gymnasium 97   

62 OSTI  PELLISSIER Eurogymnica   

63 ARDOLI SIEVOLI Ritmica VCO   

64 GANDOLFI PISANO Forza E Coraggio   

65 CHIAPPALONE MINERVINI E. Riboli   

66 CARCANO POLIDORI Polisp Varese   

67 ROVETTA TREBIANI Rapallo   

68 GELSI SCARDONE La Marmora   

69 MALAMISURA MASTROENI Moderna Legnano   

70 DE FRANCO  LUMCI Euritmica   

71 BORGHI BORGHI Olimpia Senago   

 
CONTROLLO TESSERE ORE 16.15 
  
   SENIOR FUNE CERCHIO 

72 PONTI CAMILLA Nervianese  X   

73 DA RUOS IRIS Ginnastica Virtus   X 

74 FATIGHENTI GIULIA S.G. Rapallo  X   

75 DE VECCHIS GILDA Nervianese   X 

76 PARISI NICOLE Pgs Auxilium  X   

77 FRECCERO AURORA  Ligure Albenga   X 

78 Fabbris Nicole Valentia X   

79 TREBIANI STEFANIA S.G. Rapallo   X 

80 SCARDONE ALESSIA S.G. La Marmora  X   

81 TOSCANO ALESSIA Gym Aosta   X 

82 FRECCERO AURORA Ligure Albenga X   

83 PERELLI GIULIA Ritmica Vco   X 

84 ALLIEVI ELEONORA Rho Cornaredo 1979 X   

85 ROVETTA ELENA S.G. Rapallo    X 

86 Gabrieli Alice Valentia X   

87 INTINI GIULIA Kinesis 2008   X 

88 DE VECCHIS GILDA Nervianese X   

89 ALBERTI LETIZIA  Rhythmic School   X 

90 VICARIO CHIARA Eurogymnica X   

91 Pinto Giada Valentia   X 

92 DA RUOS IRIS Ginnastica Virtus X   

93 DEIANA SABRINA Pgs Auxilium    X 

94 GHERARDINI GIULIA Kinesis 2008 X   

95 PESCINA ALESSANDRA Rho Cornaredo 1979   X 
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   SENIOR PALLA CLAVETTE NASTRO 

96 COLLARETA LUDOVICA Raffaele Rubattino X     

97 VALDISSERRA SARA Ligure Albenga   X   

98 PIPPO ANNA Ligure Albenga     X 

99 LIDEO GIADA Rhythmic School X     

100 ROVETTA ELENA S.G. Rapallo    X   

101 BREVIARIO MARIA Orobica Ginnastica     X 

102 TOSCANO ALESSIA Gym Aosta  X     

103 MILANESI GLADIA La Coccinella   X   

104 ALBERTI LETIZIA Rhythmic School     X 

105 PARIS FRANCESCA Moderna Legnano X     

106 FABBRIS NICOLE Valentia   X   

107 PARISI NICOLE Pgs Auxilium      X 

108 PIZZATO ELENA S.G. La Marmora  X     

109 ARDOLI GIULIA Ritmica Vco   X   

110 INTINI GIULIA Kinesis 2008     X 

111 GHERARDINI GIULIA Kinesis 2008 X     

112 CHIAPPALONE ELISA E. Riboli   X   

113 PINTO  GIADA Valentia     X 

114 VICARIO CHIARA Eurogymnica X     

115 PELLISSIER CARLOTTA Eurogymnica   X   

116 ALLIEVI ELEONORA Rho Cornaredo 1979     X 

117 BREVIARIO MARIA Orobica Ginnastica X     

118 PIPPO ANNA Ligure Albenga   X   

119 COLLARETA LUDOVICA Raffaele Rubattino     X 

120 VALDISSERRA SARA Ligure Albenga X     

121 MASTROENI VIOLA Moderna Legnano   X   

122 ROVETTA ELISA S.G. Rapallo      X 

123 CARCANO VALENTINA Polisportiva Varese X     

124 PONTI CAMILLA Nervianese   X   

125 PARIS FRANCESCA Moderna Legnano     X 

126 DEIANA SABRINA Pgs Auxilium  X     

127 LIDEO GIADA Rhythmic School   X   

128 LUONGO XENIA Cuneo Ginnastica     X 

129 FATIGHENTI GIULIA S.G. Rapallo X     

130 MONTEMURRO SABRINA Virtus Giussano   X   

 


